
Text20 FullName Address Phone1

Precinct 1

Christa M Anzalone-Russo 97 Harvard St 617-435-4870

Prassede Calabi 61 Brookside Ave 781-729-1681

Shannon Callahan 31 Forest St 978-884-0183

Cecilia Carrion-Carmona 86 Irving St 508-615-3888

Denis A Collet 12 Polk Rd 781-729-8134

Peter D'Antonio 17 Sunset Rd 718-218-9178

Robert F Deering 22 Kenwin Rd 781-729-1757

David W Heinold 19 Kenwin Rd 781-729-7915

Tara M Hughes 29 Highland Ave 781-218-2334

Amanda Lewis 6 Wilson St 781-729-3295

John W Loewy 52 Hillcrest Pky 781-729-1519

Robert B MacIntosh 50 Hillcrest Parkway 781-729-4622

Douglas A Marmon 16 Kenwin Rd 781-729-6985

Meredith A Mason-Crowley10 Hinds Rd 781-721-2931

Christian D Nixon 130 Forest St 781-729-4193

John M Richard 54 Sunset Rd 781-729-8721

Rachel Roll 7 Forest Cir 781-369-1109

Nathan Rome 12 Reservoir St 781-721-7415

Ann Sera 5 Andrea Cir 781-690-1330

Quinn Simpson 94 Irving St 617-596-4983

David N Storeygard 42 Lebanon St 781-729-4492



Maura D Sullivan 28 Stone Ave 781-729-0724

Susan Verdicchio 28 Kenwin Rd 781-721-0441

Roger B Wilson, Jr. 81 Irving St 781-721-2271
Precinct 2

Michele B Bartalini 8 Oak St 781-454-8012

Susan C Carney 9 Winter St 617-943-4709

Laura E Colella 20 Governors Ave 781-721-1252

Anthony R Conte 80 Harvard St 781-729-6154

Elizabeth M Cregger 15 Euclid Ave 781-721-2803

Catherine EA Curtis 46 Harvard St 781-756-0554

Jeffrey J Dean 18 Summer St 774-313-0685

Andrew W Dupee 36 Park Ave 781-369-1804

Anthony J Falzano 72 Harvard St 781-369-1820

Michael P Galvin 63 Nelson St 781-729-4132

Soumya Ganapathy 5 Spruce St 410-908-3542

David S Judelson 200 Swanton St Unit 723 781-721-9133

Kristine Kamikawa 32 Chester St 781-721-4889

Jason Lee 84 Oak St 617-584-5879

Edward R Levesque 50 Harvard St #2 781-729-7435

Jian Liu 217 Highland Ave 617-794-6001

Jay M Melkonian 43 Swanton St 617-320-3592

George R Nowell 68 Nelson St 781-729-8098



George R Nowell, Jr. 67 Nelson St 781-729-4048

Richard M Rohan 152 Swanton St 781-729-1724

Brian M Sogoloff 11 Summer St

Carolyn Starrett 200 Swanton St #613 781-729-9022

Colin White 171 Swanton St #3 781-956-1839

Stephanie Zaremba 38 Park Ave 607-759-9699
Precinct 3

Samantha Allison 7 Grassmere Ave 617-306-9255

Michelle D Bergstrom 24 Central St 781-729-2065

Kathleen M Bodie 5 Dix Ter 781-729-4124

Janet G Boswell 7 Summit Ave 617-943-1115

John D Clemson 49 Myrtle Ter 781-729-5375

Lauren E Costello 179 Washington St 781-729-2288

Alexander R Dimatteo III 11 Bacon St 781-729-6781

Ruthie Ruffing Gagne 21 Ginn Rd 617-780-4428

Joan M Grenzeback 2 Crescent Rd 781-729-1232

Lance R Grenzeback 2 Crescent Rd 781-729-1232

Bennet L Heart 13 Myrtle St 781-721-2514

Thomas R Howley 31 1 Church St 781-756-1502

Elisa Jazan 7 Norwood St 781-526-9520

John W Kilborn 31 Winthrop St 781-721-2064

Jason M Lewis 61 Church St 781-729-3785



Susan Kopman Lewis 61 Church St 781-729-3785

John M Looney 20 Winthrop St 781-729-5489

Heather Mango 11 Myrtle St 617-549-8119

Judith A Manzo 326 Main St 781-729-3160

Archie McIntyre 10 Old Oak Ln 781-721-4805

Susan G McPhee 28 Crescent Rd 781-721-2445

Maureen I Meister 38 Rangeley Rd 781-729-6157

Heather Sauceda Hannon 5 Bacon St 857-998-1919

Robin Vos 30 Mt. Pleasant St 617-447-4719
Precinct 4

Jennifer M Adams 212 Main St 781-729-8426

Karen M Branley 19 York Rd 781-729-2280

Aimee Burke 20 Ridgefield Road 781-369-1210

Stephen Engel 38 Ledyard Rd 781-729-8681

James A Ferguson 9 Ridgefield Rd 781-721-0816

Janice Huxley Jens 19 Franklin Rd 781-729-8212

Aileen Barcus Kounaves 45 Sargent Rd 781-729-2017

Justin L Magee 8 Ridgefield Rd 781-729-7536

Mary Anne Magee 8 Ridgefield Rd 781-729-7536

Roger D Marian 423 Highland Ave 781-820-9454

Maryann McCall-Taylor 8 Sanborn St 781-729-6258

Brian R McCarthy 18 Canterbury Rd 781-756-0696



Bettina S Parks 361 Main St 781-721-1421

Michelle Prior 16 North Gateway 781-729-2460

Sally Quinn 33 Grove St 781-729-4417

Laura D. Rollins 11 Stowell Rd 781-369-1614

Susan F Schwartz 12 Briarwood Ln 781-721-0211

My Linh Truong 48 Brooks St 973-903-1182

Bhavana Upadhyaya 4 Brooks St 781-721-4910

Candace W Van Aken 20 Grove St 781-729-5600

Brian A Vernaglia 19 Sargent Rd 781-729-5394

Theodore H Wilson, III 71 Sargent Rd 781-369-1007

Robin A Wolf 15 Ledyard Rd 781-721-0817

James P Woodard 40 Allen Rd 781-729-6618
Precinct 5

Charlene C Band 61 Hutchinson Rd 781-729-6704

William Band 61 Hutchinson Rd 781-729-6704

Peter Cheimets 37 Emerson Rd 781-883-9507

Rosanne Coric 38 Henry St 480-719-9164

Pamela Cort 112 Arlington St 781-369-1241

Janice A Dolan 7 Lakeview Terrace 781-729-4195

Alan Field 27 Edward Dr 781-729-6075

Mariano Goluboff 21 Albamont Rd 617-708-6787

Peter J Haley 5 Wood Ln 781-721-9755



Stacey Irizarry 12 Lockeland Rd 617-519-1295

Robert L Johnson 62 Edward Dr 781-729-5623

Robert J Kuszewski 11 Albamont Rd 781-721-1472

Aaron M Kutylo 20 New Meadows Rd 617-959-4008

Daniel D McGurl 2 Pocahontas Dr 781-756-8066

William N Miller 108 Wildwood St 781-721-6912

Helen S Philliou 1 Sachem Rd 781-729-4715

Heidi Rutstein DiLeo 14 Locke St 781-369-1503

Carol S Savage 5 Lakeview Rd 781-721-5721

Colin G Simson 158 High St 781-729-6282

Caroline B Staudt 2 New Meadows Rd 401-241-4968

Wendy L Swanton 11 Cambridge St 781-910-3542

Ruth Trimarchi 11 Ridge St 413-363-7905

Jacqueline A Welch 27 Everett Ave 781-729-3348

M Joyce Westner 26 Dunster Ln 781-729-7552
Precinct 6

Katie Bettencourt 5 Amberwood Dr 781-369-1198

Michael Bettencourt 5 Amberwood Dr 781-369-1198

John M Brown 7 Wainwright Rd #70

Robert E Colt 26 Johnson Rd 781-729-6066

Catherine Cote Tomey 5 Nassau Dr 781-729-7055

Emanuel D'Ambrosio, Jr. 10 Nassau Dr 781-729-8715



Ioannis D. Evrigenis 45 Amberwood Dr 617-861-7909

Wei Han 46 Amberwood Dr 781-888-5808

James A Johnson III 126 Johnson Rd 781-248-8644

Jack LeMenager 10 Johnson Rd 781-454-7611

Karen Maruyama-Bolognes 27 Pilgrim Dr 781-526-2316

Margaret T McIndoe 7 Wainwright Rd #84 781-820-6747

Joan Miller 40 Westland Ave 339-223-1726

John B Miller 40 Westland Ave 781-729-5532

Richard M Mucci 1 Hawthorne Rd 781-721-4660

Karren Silver Nys 11 Nassau Dr 781-729-9626

Stephen L Powers 29 Thornberry Rd 781-729-6273

Kenneth D Pruitt 50 Thornberry Rd 781-729-7927

Monica A Ross 94 Ridge St 781-729-1176

Francis A Sabatino 8 Nassau Dr 781-729-4128

Kathryn Schadinger 22 Amberwood Dr 781-254-7279

Dorothy R Simboli 17 Bigelow Ave 617-851-3131

Vacant 6 1 TMM 71 Mt. Vernon St

John R Wiseman, III 5 Russet Ln 781-721-2310
Precinct 7

Linda M Baba 41 Foxcroft Rd 781-729-7730

Bryn Buck 5 Copley St 781-729-0215

Stephen Campbell 60 Salisbury St 781-729-8933



Paul C Casey 48 Wedgemere Ave 781-729-1004

Christopher D Corvi 41 Oxford St 781-316-8450

Sally K Dale 147 Cambridge St 781-729-3541

Deborah DePeter 37 Wildwood St 646-528-7704

Magdalena Ferrari 13 Cabot St 781-729-6565

Bruce D Hickey 66 Oxford St 617-654-8602

Leigh Hurd 17 Cabot St 617-251-4273

Christopher C Jones 37 Cabot St 617-510-5603

Jean Jones 37 Cabot Street 781-640-0288

Cynthia Dedo Kelley 46 Sylvester Ave 781-772-6209

Lauren L L'Esperance 105 Church St 781-756-0709

Judith Myhra-Tonello 82 Salisbury St 781-729-5372

Robert M Palmer 22 Yale St 781-570-2109

Donnette Peltier 60 Yale St 781-721-0302

Mary Ellen Rourke-Falvey 37 Calumet Rd 781-721-1661

Amy Shapiro 73 Oxford St 781-874-9398

Rebecca C Tellefsen 66 Yale St 781-721-1335

Vacant 7 1 TMM 71 Mt Vernon St

Edward A Tonello 82 Salisbury St 781-729-5372

Caroline S. Woodward 29 Woodside Rd 781-729-0093

Amy Leigh Wrenn 22 Ardley Rd 617-913-0958
Precinct 8



Catherine C Bauer 20 Border St 781-729-2469

Nicholas J Bogovich 30 Salem St 781-369-1287

Edward A Bopp 92 Loring Ave 857-869-9096

Donald P Bradford 22 Rumford St 781-218-2813

Wei Chen 71 Sylvester Ave 617-419-0158

Norman E Doucette, Jr. 400 Cross St #303 781-729-9133

Katrina Frongillo 9 Belknap Ter 781-389-5286

Russell J Gay 15 Canal St

Diab H Jerius 26 Canal St 781-756-0691

Hank Lin 17 Canal St 585-451-6666

Martin F Mahoney, II 113 Middlesex St 781-729-2179

Zeina Alame Marchant 25 Salem St 781-568-0055

Raegan McCain 18 Canal St 781-734-0508

Roger A Michelson 53 Lake St 781-721-9739

Michael A O'Brien 50 Clark St 781-729-3003

Stacey Princi 5 Arthur St 617-710-0655

Min Qiu 17 Lochwan St

Emily Shield 30 Water St 781-729-2159

Steven J Singer 76 Sheridan Cir

Rebecca J Slisz 2 Watson Pl 617-461-8331

Alison Swallow 109 Wendell St 617-413-0641

Heather K von Mering 23 Loring Ave 781-729-0343



John A Wile 79 Hemingway St 781-729-8691

Sherry L Winkelman 26 Canal St 781-756-0691



Term EMail1

2023 richard.russo6@verizon.net

2022 calabi@mindfire.ws

2022 callahanshannon1@gmail.com

2022 cecilia.carrion@gmail.com

2022 collet@comcast.net

2022 peter.dantonio@gmail.com

2021 deeringrf@gmail.com

2021 dheinold@comcast.net

2022 tarahug@gmail.com

2023 amanda6lewis@gmail.com

2021 jwloewy@comcast.net

2023 bob22mac@gmail.com

2021 dougmarmon@gmail.com

2023 merryc1010@gmail.com

2021 nixon01890@gmail.com

2023 jackrichard.townmeeting@gmail.com

2022 rkroll@rkroll.com

2022 romenathan@gmail.com

2023 AnnSera.Winchester@gmail.com

2021 q_simpson@hotmail.com

2023 davids@taap.com



2021 mdsullivan@comcast.net

2021 s.verdicchio@gmail.com

2023 rbwilsonjr@comcast.net

2022 mgerroir@icloud.com

2021 sueyenrac@comcast.net

2021 colelladickison@gmail.com

2021 tc1000@verizon.net

2023 ecregger1@aol.com

2022 ceacurtis@gmail.com

2022 jeffery_j_dean@yahoo.com

2021 andrew.dupee@gmail.com

2023

2023 mik104@msn.com

2023 soumya07013@gmail.com

2023 djudelsontownmeeting@gmail.com

2022 kristine@kamikawa.us

2021

2022 ed@runfish.com

2022 jliu02148@yahoo.com

2023 JayMelkonian@gmail.com

2021 orcrate@aol.com



2021 Geonowl@aol.com

2023 rohan.tmp2@comcast.net

2023

2021 cstar10@concentric.net

2022 colin.a.white@gmail.com

2022 stephanie.r.zaremba@gmail.com

2022 sallison@TopFloorConsulting.com

2023 bergstromm@mac.com

2021 kathy.bodie@gmail.com

2022 jboswell943@gmail.com

2022 jclemson@verizon.net

2023 costellofh@comcast.net

2022 lex@dimatteo.info

2022 ruthie.gagne4428@gmail.com

2023 jgrenzeback@comcast.net

2023 lgrenzeback@comcast.net

2022 heartleiby@comcast.net

2021 Thowley@howleybread.com

2023 emjazan@gmail.com

2022 jkilborn3@gmail.com

2021 jlewis419@yahoo.com



2023

2023 johnl@jmlengineering.net

2023 mangoheather@gmail.com

2021 judymanzobooks@gmail.com

2021 amcintyre@wlfarm.org

2021 sgmcphee@me.com

2021 meister.maureen@gmail.com

2022 hhannon@winchester.us

2021 rmvos@hotmail.com

2022 Jennifer.adams212@gmail.com

2023 karenbranley@yahoo.com

2022 aimeeburke@me.com

2023

2022 jim@jimferg.com

2021 jhjscj@aol.com

2022 akounaves@yahoo.com

2021 jlmjprmam@aol.com

2021 maryannemagee@gmail.com

2022 rdm.prime@gmail.com

2021 maryann@mccall-taylor.com

2023 brmnd90@hotmail.com



2021 bettina_in_ch@hotmail.com

2022 michelle.prior@verizon.net

2021 sally.quinn@comcast.net

2023 laurarollins@gmail.com

2023 sschwartztownmeeting@gmail.com

2023 cummingfamily@yahoo.com

2021 btrivedi75@hotmail.com

2021 cwvanaken@aol.com

2023 brianvernaglia@gmail.com

2023

2022 robin.ann.wolf@gmail.com

2022 jpwoodard1@verizon.net

2023 charleneband@comcast.net

2021 waband@comcast.net

2023 peter@cheimets.com

2022 rosanne.coric@gmail.com

2022 pamola_s@yahoo.com

2023 dolanjanice@aol.com

2023 fieldandvalley@yahoo.com

2023 goluboff@gmail.com

2021 winchester.moderator@gmail.com



2023 sirizarry@gmail.com

2021 blcsjohnson@yahoo.com

2022 bob@kuszewski.com

2021 akutylo@gmail.com

2023 dmcgurl@winchester.us

2022 billmiller6665@gmail.com

2021 helenphilliou@comcast.net

2023 hrdileo@gmail.com

2021 carol.savage@comcast.net

2022 colin.simson@comcast.net

2022 cbstaudt@gmail.com

2022 wwswanton@comcast.net

2021 ruthtri@gmail.com

2021 jwelch27@outlook.com

2022 joycewestner@gmail.com

2023

2023 mbettencourt@mac.com

2023

2023 politicalguywin@comcast.net

2023

2022 md10nassau@verizon.net



2021 evrigenis@gmail.com

2022 hanwei05@gmail.com

2023 jmsjfo@yahoo.com

2022 j.lemenager@comcast.net

2022 kmaruyam@umich.edu

2021 robert.mcindoe@verizon.net

2021 jwmiller33@gmail.com

2022 jbmiller33@gmail.com

2023

2022 ksnys@hotmail.com

2021 powers.s@comcast.net

2022 Tellpruitt@aol.com

2021 monica_ross@msn.com

2021 Fsabatino@verizon.net

2023 kbschad@gmail.com

2022 drsimboli@hotmail.com

2021

2021 jackwiseman4@gmail.com

2022 lindababa2@verizon.net

2021 brynbuck@gmail.com

2023 scampbell@mitimco.mit.edu



2022 pas003@yahoo.com

2021 corvihouse@gmail.com

2022 sallykdale@gmail.com

2021 deb@bryantparkdesigns.com

2021 magdacs@aol.com

2021 bruce.hickey@dechert.com

2023 leighhurd@gmail.com

2021 cjones@alum.mit.edu

2023 jeansharonjones@verizon.net

2022 cadedo26@yahoo.com

2023 lauren.lesperance@verizon.net

2023

2023 bobpalmer@gmail.com

2022 donnpelt@yahoo.com

2022 maryellenandpeter@verizon.net

2023 shapiroamyl@gmail.com

2021 beckytelle@mac.com

2022

2023 edtonello@aol.com

2021 shirwood@gmail.com

2022 alwrenn@me.com



2023 casey_bauer@yahoo.com

2022 nick@nickbogovich.com

2022 edbopp@hotmail.com

2023 kc135rpilot@gmail.com

2023 wchenwei@gmail.com

2021 n_doucette@msn.com

2022 frongillo_katrina@yahoo.com

2023

2022 dj.win.tm8@gmail.com

2021 lin.han@husky.neu.edu

2021 mmmahoney@comcast.net

2021 zamarchant@gmail.com

2023 raegan@gotyournose.com

2022 roger.Michelson@gmail.com

2021 scooby414@verizon.net

2022 stacey@improvasylum.com

2021 mq2004@gmail.com

2022 emilyshield@yahoo.com

2022 steve_boston@yahoo.com

2023 rebeccaslisz@gmail.com

2023 ahswallow@hotmail.com

2021 hvonmering@yahoo.com



2021 jwile207@gmail.com

2023 sw.tmm8@gmail.com
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